
Cls Nº Driver Team Class Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 23 Filip Zagórski PL Filip Zagórski 7 6 2:39.917 130.4

2 21 Dawid Borek PL Dawid Borek 7 2 2:40.024 0.107 0.107 130.3

3 3 Patryk Borek PL Patryk Borek 6 2 2:40.041 0.124 0.017 130.3

4 68 Jakub Szablewski PL Jakub Szablewski 7 6 2:40.067 0.150 0.026 130.2

5 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki PL Nikodem Wierzbicki 6 5 2:40.341 0.424 0.274 130.0

6 9 Istvan Bernula HU Istvan Bernula 7 6 2:40.359 0.442 0.018 130.0

7 4 Adrienn Vogel HU Adrienn Vogel 7 4 2:40.669 0.752 0.310 129.7

8 11 Alekasander Olejniczak PL Aleksander Olejniczak 7 2 2:41.435 1.518 0.766 129.1

9 86 Aleks Sówka PL Aleks Sówka 7 3 2:41.502 1.585 0.067 129.1

10 77 Mateusz Żuchowski PL Mateusz Żuchowski 7 3 2:41.628 1.711 0.126 129.0

11 98 Jacek Jurecki PL Jacek Jurecki 7 3 2:41.804 1.887 0.176 128.8

12 10 Kamil Serafin PL Kamil Serafin 7 6 2:41.875 1.958 0.071 128.8

13 54 Marcelina Czepiel PL Marcelina Czepiel 7 3 2:43.136 3.219 1.261 127.8

14 99 Tomasz Szmandra PL Tomasz Szmandra 7 5 2:44.904 4.987 1.768 126.4
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3 Patryk Borek

Patryk Borek

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 14:54:05.401 14:52:13.242 55.915 56.244 123.5 14:54:05.401

2 2:40.041 52.209 53.190 54.642 178.5 14:56:45.442

3 2:42.207 52.943 53.806 55.458 162.1 14:59:27.649

4 2:42.252 53.052 53.498 55.702 170.3 15:02:09.901

5 2:42.298 52.958 53.616 55.724 169.5 15:04:52.199

6 2:54.462 P 53.251 53.363 1:07.848 168.2 15:07:46.661

4 Adrienn Vogel

Adrienn Vogel

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 14:52:54.816 14:50:59.104 54.279 1:01.433 120.0 14:52:54.816

2 3:04.309 1:09.090 59.665 55.554 134.8 14:55:59.125

3 2:41.111 52.678 53.542 54.891 169.0 14:58:40.236

4 2:40.669 52.520 53.109 55.040 170.8 15:01:20.905

5 2:43.036 52.440 55.265 55.331 172.2 15:04:03.941

6 2:41.702 52.801 53.534 55.367 169.0 15:06:45.643

7 3:28.172 P 1:06.372 1:06.915 1:14.885 101.2 15:10:13.815

9 Istvan Bernula

Istvan Bernula

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 14:52:55.421 14:50:59.524 53.783 1:02.114 125.8 14:52:55.421

2 3:03.051 1:06.458 1:00.827 55.766 137.7 14:55:58.472

3 2:41.324 53.019 53.525 54.780 169.8 14:58:39.796

4 2:40.886 52.563 53.308 55.015 170.6 15:01:20.682

5 2:44.430 52.900 55.429 56.101 160.7 15:04:05.112

6 2:40.359 52.499 52.986 54.874 173.3 15:06:45.471

7 3:26.659 P 1:03.389 1:09.305 1:13.965 129.8 15:10:12.130

10 Kamil Serafin

Kamil Serafin

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 14:52:51.352 14:51:00.820 53.881 56.651 125.0 14:52:51.352

2 2:41.906 53.311 53.573 55.022 164.8 14:55:33.258

3 2:48.589 53.821 55.924 58.844 161.9 14:58:21.847

4 2:48.629 53.503 57.568 57.558 167.1 15:01:10.476

5 2:43.584 52.757 53.865 56.962 170.0 15:03:54.060

6 2:41.875 53.901 53.089 54.885 169.0 15:06:35.935

7 3:14.328 P 1:01.028 59.603 1:13.697 124.8 15:09:50.263

11 Alekasander Olejniczak

Aleksander Olejniczak

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 14:52:52.002 14:51:01.449 53.780 56.773 122.3 14:52:52.002

2 2:41.435 53.177 53.585 54.673 160.9 14:55:33.437

3 2:42.373 53.168 53.848 55.357 166.6 14:58:15.810

4 2:43.916 53.306 54.050 56.560 165.6 15:00:59.726

5 2:42.814 53.963 52.940 55.911 159.0 15:03:42.540

6 2:41.550 53.376 53.420 54.754 162.6 15:06:24.090

7 3:20.039 P 59.948 1:00.624 1:19.467 142.2 15:09:44.129

21 Dawid Borek

Dawid Borek

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 14:54:05.514 14:52:13.954 55.833 55.727 120.0 14:54:05.514

2 2:40.024 52.216 53.169 54.639 177.6 14:56:45.538

3 2:40.797 52.207 53.513 55.077 174.4 14:59:26.335

4 2:41.621 53.033 53.415 55.173 166.9 15:02:07.956

5 2:41.391 53.162 53.228 55.001 166.6 15:04:49.347

6 2:41.425 52.886 53.446 55.093 167.1 15:07:30.772

7 2:54.354 P 53.013 53.678 1:07.663 166.6 15:10:25.126

23 Filip Zagórski

Filip Zagórski

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 14:52:58.057 14:51:07.941 54.262 55.854 130.9 14:52:58.057

2 2:41.670 52.406 54.455 54.809 174.4 14:55:39.727

3 2:41.913 52.357 53.188 56.368 171.7 14:58:21.640

4 2:41.682 52.797 53.505 55.380 169.2 15:01:03.322

5 2:42.085 52.259 53.634 56.192 173.3 15:03:45.407

6 2:39.917 52.231 52.778 54.908 173.9 15:06:25.324

7 3:06.968 P 54.585 53.998 1:18.385 135.6 15:09:32.292

33 Nikodem Wierzbicki

Nikodem Wierzbicki

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 14:52:57.296 14:51:07.256 54.564 55.476 132.3 14:52:57.296

2 2:42.225 52.824 54.505 54.896 174.7 14:55:39.521

3 2:41.251 52.350 53.146 55.755 177.3 14:58:20.772

4 2:41.198 52.801 53.264 55.133 170.3 15:01:01.970

5 2:40.341 52.429 52.780 55.132 171.1 15:03:42.311

6 2:48.613 P 52.769 53.575 1:02.269 170.8 15:06:30.924

54 Marcelina Czepiel

Marcelina Czepiel

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 14:52:54.100 14:51:02.822 54.961 56.317 128.1 14:52:54.100

2 2:44.056 54.943 54.034 55.079 169.5 14:55:38.156

3 2:43.136 53.038 53.762 56.336 170.0 14:58:21.292

4 2:45.585 54.071 55.326 56.188 171.9 15:01:06.877

5 2:45.365 53.627 55.364 56.374 167.4 15:03:52.242

6 2:44.159 53.870 54.384 55.905 166.1 15:06:36.401

7 3:10.230 P 55.305 57.620 1:17.305 158.5 15:09:46.631

68 Jakub Szablewski

Jakub Szablewski

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 14:52:50.339 14:51:02.629 53.445 54.265 122.8 14:52:50.339

2 2:44.340 56.923 53.222 54.195 148.9 14:55:34.679

3 2:42.282 52.510 55.248 54.524 170.6 14:58:16.961

4 2:41.996 52.732 53.483 55.781 170.3 15:00:58.957

5 2:45.303 58.075 52.928 54.300 135.8 15:03:44.260

6 2:40.067 52.458 52.765 54.844 170.6 15:06:24.327

7 3:20.898 P 1:00.278 1:00.483 1:20.137 141.3 15:09:45.225
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77 Mateusz Żuchowski

Mateusz Żuchowski 
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 14:52:56.623 14:51:06.285 54.762 55.576 127.0 14:52:56.623

2 2:44.383 53.320 56.064 54.999 169.0 14:55:41.006

3 2:41.628 52.705 53.856 55.067 172.8 14:58:22.634

4 2:45.508 52.903 56.320 56.285 174.1 15:01:08.142

5 2:46.752 52.505 57.825 56.422 170.8 15:03:54.894

6 2:44.537 54.125 54.595 55.817 158.3 15:06:39.431

7 3:15.586 P 59.134 59.109 1:17.343 133.9 15:09:55.017

86 Aleks Sówka

Aleks Sówka

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 14:52:54.475 14:51:04.863 54.230 55.382 124.7 14:52:54.475

2 2:41.960 52.969 53.622 55.369 170.6 14:55:36.435

3 2:41.502 52.684 53.815 55.003 170.0 14:58:17.937

4 2:41.623 52.676 53.606 55.341 171.7 15:00:59.560

5 2:42.593 52.975 54.046 55.572 167.4 15:03:42.153

6 2:41.817 53.319 53.444 55.054 168.4 15:06:23.970

7 3:18.240 P 1:01.746 1:00.194 1:16.300 110.3 15:09:42.210

98 Jacek Jurecki

Jacek Jurecki

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 14:52:58.842 14:51:07.107 54.791 56.944 130.2 14:52:58.842

2 2:42.622 53.176 54.379 55.067 171.9 14:55:41.464

3 2:41.804 52.639 54.031 55.134 174.1 14:58:23.268

4 2:44.701 52.977 55.485 56.239 175.6 15:01:07.969

5 2:46.718 53.566 56.107 57.045 169.5 15:03:54.687

6 2:44.230 54.059 54.658 55.513 165.1 15:06:38.917

7 3:14.823 P 58.459 59.604 1:16.760 146.3 15:09:53.740

99 Tomasz Szmandra

Tomasz Szmandra

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 14:53:03.481 14:51:09.939 56.606 56.936 132.8 14:53:03.481

2 2:46.312 53.922 55.494 56.896 156.7 14:55:49.793

3 2:46.655 53.876 55.900 56.879 167.1 14:58:36.448

4 2:47.355 54.267 55.896 57.192 164.8 15:01:23.803

5 2:44.904 53.504 55.381 56.019 168.4 15:04:08.707

6 2:45.220 53.632 55.020 56.568 167.7 15:06:53.927

7 3:21.985 P 59.342 1:06.961 1:15.682 148.9 15:10:15.912
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Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Clas Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Clas Nº Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas

1 21 Dawid Borek 52.207 68 Jakub Szablewski 52.765 68 Jakub Szablewski 54.195 1 68 Jakub Szablewski 2:39.418 2:40.067 4

2 3 Patryk Borek 52.209 23 Filip Zagórski 52.778 21 Dawid Borek 54.639 2 23 Filip Zagórski 2:39.818 2:39.917 1

3 23 Filip Zagórski 52.231 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki 52.780 3 Patryk Borek 54.642 3 21 Dawid Borek 2:40.015 2:40.024 2

4 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki 52.350 11 Alekasander Olejniczak 52.940 11 Alekasander Olejniczak 54.673 4 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki 2:40.026 2:40.341 5

5 4 Adrienn Vogel 52.440 9 Istvan Bernula 52.986 9 Istvan Bernula 54.780 5 3 Patryk Borek 2:40.041 2:40.041 3

6 68 Jakub Szablewski 52.458 10 Kamil Serafin 53.089 23 Filip Zagórski 54.809 6 9 Istvan Bernula 2:40.265 2:40.359 6

7 9 Istvan Bernula 52.499 4 Adrienn Vogel 53.109 10 Kamil Serafin 54.885 7 4 Adrienn Vogel 2:40.440 2:40.669 7

8 77 Mateusz Żuchowski 52.505 21 Dawid Borek 53.169 4 Adrienn Vogel 54.891 8 10 Kamil Serafin 2:40.731 2:41.875 12

9 98 Jacek Jurecki 52.639 3 Patryk Borek 53.190 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki 54.896 9 11 Alekasander Olejniczak 2:40.781 2:41.435 8

10 86 Aleks Sówka 52.676 86 Aleks Sówka 53.444 77 Mateusz Żuchowski 54.999 10 86 Aleks Sówka 2:41.123 2:41.502 9

11 10 Kamil Serafin 52.757 54 Marcelina Czepiel 53.762 86 Aleks Sówka 55.003 11 77 Mateusz Żuchowski 2:41.360 2:41.628 10

12 54 Marcelina Czepiel 53.038 77 Mateusz Żuchowski 53.856 98 Jacek Jurecki 55.067 12 98 Jacek Jurecki 2:41.737 2:41.804 11

13 11 Alekasander Olejniczak 53.168 98 Jacek Jurecki 54.031 54 Marcelina Czepiel 55.079 13 54 Marcelina Czepiel 2:41.879 2:43.136 13

14 99 Tomasz Szmandra 53.504 99 Tomasz Szmandra 55.020 99 Tomasz Szmandra 56.019 14 99 Tomasz Szmandra 2:44.543 2:44.904 14
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Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cls Nº Driver Team Class Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap

1 23 Filip Zagórski PL Filip Zagórski 2:39.917 6 2:41.670 2 2:41.682 4 2:41.913 3 2:42.085 5

2 21 Dawid Borek PL Dawid Borek 2:40.024 2 2:40.797 3 2:41.391 5 2:41.425 6 2:41.621 4

3 3 Patryk Borek PL Patryk Borek 2:40.041 2 2:42.207 3 2:42.252 4 2:42.298 5 2:54.462 6

4 68 Jakub Szablewski PL Jakub Szablew 2:40.067 6 2:41.996 4 2:42.282 3 2:44.340 2 2:45.303 5

5 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki PL Nikodem Wierz 2:40.341 5 2:41.198 4 2:41.251 3 2:42.225 2 2:48.613 6

6 9 Istvan Bernula HU Istvan Bernula 2:40.359 6 2:40.886 4 2:41.324 3 2:44.430 5 3:03.051 2

7 4 Adrienn Vogel HU Adrienn Vogel 2:40.669 4 2:41.111 3 2:41.702 6 2:43.036 5 3:04.309 2

8 11 Alekasander Olejniczak PL Aleksander Ole 2:41.435 2 2:41.550 6 2:42.373 3 2:42.814 5 2:43.916 4

9 86 Aleks Sówka PL Aleks Sówka 2:41.502 3 2:41.623 4 2:41.817 6 2:41.960 2 2:42.593 5

10 77 Mateusz Żuchowski PL Mateusz Żucho 2:41.628 3 2:44.383 2 2:44.537 6 2:45.508 4 2:46.752 5

11 98 Jacek Jurecki PL Jacek Jurecki 2:41.804 3 2:42.622 2 2:44.230 6 2:44.701 4 2:46.718 5

12 10 Kamil Serafin PL Kamil Serafin 2:41.875 6 2:41.906 2 2:43.584 5 2:48.589 3 2:48.629 4

13 54 Marcelina Czepiel PL Marcelina Cze 2:43.136 3 2:44.056 2 2:44.159 6 2:45.365 5 2:45.585 4

14 99 Tomasz Szmandra PL Tomasz Szma 2:44.904 5 2:45.220 6 2:46.312 2 2:46.655 3 2:47.355 4
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Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Cls Nº Driver Team Class Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg

1 3 Patryk Borek PL Patryk Borek 178.5 2 170.3 4 169.5 5 168.2 6 162.1 3 169.7

2 21 Dawid Borek PL Dawid Borek 177.6 2 174.4 3 167.1 6 166.9 4 166.6 5 170.5

3 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki PL Nikodem Wierz 177.3 3 174.7 2 171.1 5 170.8 6 170.3 4 172.8

4 98 Jacek Jurecki PL Jacek Jurecki 175.6 4 174.1 3 171.9 2 169.5 5 165.1 6 171.2

5 23 Filip Zagórski PL Filip Zagórski 174.4 2 173.9 6 173.3 5 171.7 3 169.2 4 172.5

6 77 Mateusz Żuchowski PL Mateusz Żucho 174.1 4 172.8 3 170.8 5 169.0 2 158.3 6 169.0

7 9 Istvan Bernula HU Istvan Bernula 173.3 6 170.6 4 169.8 3 160.7 5 137.7 2 162.4

8 4 Adrienn Vogel HU Adrienn Vogel 172.2 5 170.8 4 169.0 3 169.0 6 134.8 2 163.1

9 54 Marcelina Czepiel PL Marcelina Cze 171.9 4 170.0 3 169.5 2 167.4 5 166.1 6 169.0

10 86 Aleks Sówka PL Aleks Sówka 171.7 4 170.6 2 170.0 3 168.4 6 167.4 5 169.6

11 68 Jakub Szablewski PL Jakub Szablew 170.6 3 170.6 6 170.3 4 148.9 2 141.3 7 160.3

12 10 Kamil Serafin PL Kamil Serafin 170.0 5 169.0 6 167.1 4 164.8 2 161.9 3 166.6

13 99 Tomasz Szmandra PL Tomasz Szma 168.4 5 167.7 6 167.1 3 164.8 4 156.7 2 165.0

14 11 Alekasander Olejniczak PL Aleksander Ole 166.6 3 165.6 4 162.6 6 160.9 2 159.0 5 162.9
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Lap Time of Day Session Time Nº Driver Team Class Time Km/h

2 14:55:33.258 5:33.258 10 Kamil Serafin PL Kamil Serafin 2:41.906 128.8

2 14:55:33.437 5:33.437 11 Alekasander Olejniczak PL Aleksander Olejniczak 2:41.435 129.1

2 14:56:45.442 6:45.442 3 Patryk Borek PL Patryk Borek 2:40.041 130.3

2 14:56:45.538 6:45.538 21 Dawid Borek PL Dawid Borek 2:40.024 130.3

6 15:06:25.324 16:25.324 23 Filip Zagórski PL Filip Zagórski 2:39.917 130.4
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Nº Driver Team Class Km/h Session

3 Patryk Borek PL Patryk Borek 178.5 Qualifying - 2

21 Dawid Borek PL Dawid Borek 178.2 Qualifying - 1

33 Nikodem Wierzbicki PL Nikodem Wierzbicki 177.3 Qualifying - 2

98 Jacek Jurecki PL Jacek Jurecki 175.6 Qualifying - 2

68 Jakub Szablewski PL Jakub Szablewski 175.3 Free Practice - 2

23 Filip Zagórski PL Filip Zagórski 174.4 Qualifying - 2

77 Mateusz Żuchowski PL Mateusz Żuchowski 174.1 Qualifying - 2

9 Istvan Bernula HU Istvan Bernula 173.3 Qualifying - 2

4 Adrienn Vogel HU Adrienn Vogel 172.2 Free Practice - 2

54 Marcelina Czepiel PL Marcelina Czepiel 171.9 Qualifying - 2

86 Aleks Sówka PL Aleks Sówka 171.7 Qualifying - 2

10 Kamil Serafin PL Kamil Serafin 170.0 Qualifying - 2

11 Alekasander Olejniczak PL Aleksander Olejniczak 168.4 Free Practice - 2

99 Tomasz Szmandra PL Tomasz Szmandra 168.4 Qualifying - 2
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